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Welshpool - Llanrhaedr via Guilsfield - Llanfyllin  Service 76 (MGCO076) 
Welshpool - Dolanog  Service 76A (MGCO076A) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 31st August 2025 until further notice 

Days: SD  M  SD 
Notes:     L 

Operator: TANV TANV OWNC TANV TANV 
Service: 76 76 76A 76 76 

Welshpool Bus Station Stand C -- -- 1245 -- -- 
Welshpool Bus Station Stand B 0800 1100 | 1305 1705 
Welshpool High Street A 0803 1103 1248 1308 1708 
Church View | | 1255 | | 
Guilsfield Oak 0809 1109 1255 1314 | 
Groes-lwyd Garage 0811 1111 1258 1316 1714 
Meifod Car Park 0825 | 1310 | 1726 
Meifod Pentre Clawd | | 1310 | | 
Pontrobert, Post Office | | 1318 | | 
Dolanog | | 1328 | | 
Bwlch y Cibau Church 0833 1121 -- | 1734 
Llansantffraid, War Memorial | | -- 1331 | 
Llanfechain, Old School | | -- 1336 | 
High School 0839 | -- | | 
Llanfyllin War Memorial -- 1127 -- 1343 1740 
Llanrhaeadr Y M, Square -- -- -- 1359 1755 

 
Notes: 
L Continues to Llanrhaeadr on request only 
M Mondays Only 
OWNC Owens of Oswestry 
SD Schooldays Only 
TANV Tanat Valley Coaches 
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Llanrhaedr - Welshpool via Llanfyllin - Guilsfield  Service 76 (MGCO076) 
Dolanog - Welshpool  Service 76A (MGCO076A) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 31st August 2025 until further notice 

Days: SD M   SD 
Operator: TANV OWNC TANV TANV TANV 

Service: 76 76A 76 76 76 

Llanrhaeadr Square 0655 -- 0957 -- -- 
Llanfyllin Cross Keys 0711 -- 1015 1231 -- 
Llanfechain, Old School | -- 1022 | -- 
Llansantffraid, War Memorial | -- 1028 | -- 
Llanfyllin, High School | -- | | 1521 
Bwlch y Cibau Church 0717 -- | 1237 1527 
Dolanog | 0911 | | | 
Pontrobert, Post Office | 0921 | | | 
Troed-y-Rhiw | 0929 | | | 
Meifod Car Park 0725 0930 | | 1535 
Groes-lwyd Garage 0737 0942 1042 1247 1547 
Guilsfield Oak | 0944 1044 1249 1549 
Church | 0945 | | | 
Welshpool, High Street 0743 0952 1050 1255 1555 
Welshpool Bus Station Stand B 0746 0955 1053 1258 1558 

 
Notes: 
M Mondays Only 
OWNC Owens of Oswestry 
SD Schooldays Only 
TANV Tanat Valley Coaches 

 
 

Welshpool - Llanrhaedr via Guilsfield - Llanfyllin  Service 76 (MGCO076) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 31st August 2025 until further notice 

Operator: TANV TANV 

Welshpool Bus Station Stand B 1100 1305 
Welshpool High Street A 1103 1308 
Guilsfield Oak 1109 1314 
Groes-lwyd Garage 1111 1316 
Bwlch y Cibau Church 1121 | 
Llansantffraid, War Memorial | 1331 
Llanfechain, Old School | 1336 
Llanfyllin War Memorial 1127 1343 
Llanrhaeadr Y M, Square -- 1359 
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Llanrhaedr - Welshpool via Llanfyllin - Guilsfield  Service 76 (MGCO076) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 31st August 2025 until further notice 

Operator: TANV TANV 

Llanrhaeadr Square 0957 -- 
Llanfyllin Cross Keys 1015 1231 
Llanfechain, Old School 1022 | 
Llansantffraid, War Memorial 1028 | 
Bwlch y Cibau Church | 1237 
Groes-lwyd Garage 1042 1247 
Guilsfield Oak 1044 1249 
Welshpool, High Street 1050 1255 
Welshpool Bus Station Stand B 1053 1258 

 
 


